
Monday Saturday

9:30 AM 9:30 AM

9:45 AM 9:45 AM

10:00 AM 10:00 AM

10:15 AM 10:15 AM

10:30 AM 10:30 AM

10:45 AM 10:45 AM

11:00 AM 11:00 AM

11:15 AM 11:15 AM 10:00-11:30 10:00-11:30

11:30 AM 11:30 AM

11:45 AM 11:45 AM

12:00 PM 12:00 PM 10:30-12:15

12:15 PM 12:15 PM

12:30 PM 12:30 PM

12:45 PM 11:30-1:00 11:30-1:00 12:45 PM

1:00 PM 1:00 PM

1:15 PM 1:15 PM

1:30 PM 1:30 PM

1:45 PM 1:45 PM

2:00 PM 1:15-2:15 2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM 5:15-6:10
6:15 PM 5:15-6:30
6:30 PM

6:45 PM 5:30-7:00
7:00 PM

7:15 PM 6:15-7:20
7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM 6:45-8:30
8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

Game of Myths
QUESTIONS?

High School & Upper Middle (ages 12+)

Contact Sorrel McCarthy, Director of Education, at 

smccarthy@actorsconservatorytheatre.org

Spring 2024 Class Schedule

Registration starts December 10

Spring Classes Begin January 22 (AS), 27 (SA), 29 (HS)

KEY*

*listed class ages are approximate - email to discuss if 

needed

Three: A Musical
No Strings 

Attached: Pinocchio 
Musical

Tap & Jazz 1/2 
Homeschool

Squirm! A Wiggly 

Musical

Mystery on 13th 

Street

359 Lake Park Rd., Lewisville, TX 75057

The Little Engine 

That Could

7:30-9:15

Triple Threat

Lower Elementary ONLY (ages 6-8)

Early Learners (ages 4-5)2:30-4:30

A Connecticut Yankee in King Arthur's 
Court

Alice in Wonderland 
Musical

Upper Elementary & Middle (ages 9-13)
Nuts! A Musical

Upper Elementary ONLY (ages 9-12)

Advanced Tap & 
Jazz

Tap & Jazz After 
School

All Ages or Depends on Class


